
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321552

Submitted
2022-05-03 15:09:08

Sales Rep
L-109 House Ludington

Account Name
2022 LDN

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Save the Date for Boat, RV Outdoor and Home Show

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x10.5 – V Quarter Page

Caption
Save the Date Boat, RV Show

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/02/22, Thu
06/09/22, Thu 06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22,
Thu 06/30/22

Publication 2
9LSHP

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun
06/12/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22

Publication 3
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Fri 05/27/22, Wed 06/01/22, Mon
06/06/22, Wed 06/08/22, Fri 06/10/22,
Tue 06/14/22, Thu 06/16/22, Sat
06/18/22, Mon 06/20/22, Wed 06/22/22,
Fri 06/24/22, Mon 06/27/22, Wed 06/29/22

Publication 4
9OFree

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun
06/12/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22

Publication 5
9OHJ

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/02/22, Thu
06/09/22, Thu 06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22,
Thu 06/30/22

Publication 6
9WLB

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun
06/12/22, Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22



Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
banks@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Use this as your base for the ad...321551

Artwork
boat-show-save-the-date-321551-for-LakeStyle.pdf

mailto:banks@ludingtondailynews.com
https://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/05/boat-show-save-the-date-321551-for-LakeStyle.pdf

